2023-24 New York Islanders (NHL) Scoring

# Player Name
Mathew Barzal
Noah Dobson
Brock Nelson
Bo Horvat
Kyle Palmieri
Anders Lee
Jean-Gabriel Pageau
Pierre Engvall
Simon Holmstrom
Mike Reilly
Casey Cizikas
Alexander Romanov
Cal Clutterbuck
Ryan Pulock
Adam Pelech
Hudson Fasching
Julien Gauthier
Kyle MacLean
Sebastian Aho
Matt Martin
Oliver Wahlstrom
Samuel Bolduc
Scott Mayfield
llya Sorokin
Ruslan Iskhakov
Ken Appleby
Grant Hutton
Robert Bortuzzo
Semyon Varlamov

Goaltenders
# Player Name
Semyon Varlamov
llya Sorokin
Ken Appleby
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GP| Min
281595
56 3326
1 20

G A Pts|PIM +/- Birthdate @ Age Birthplace

23| 57, 80| 34| -4/1997-05-26 26 | Coquitlam, BC

10 60| 70| 36| 12|2000-01-07| 23 |Summerside, PEI

34| 35, 69 28| -5/1991-10-15 31 | Warroad, MN

33| 35/ 68| 39| -1/1995-04-05 28 | London, ONT

30| 24 54| 26|-16/1991-02-01| 32 | Smithtown, NY

20| 17, 37| 68| 2/1990-07-03 33 |Edina, MN

11 22| 33| 13| -8/1992-11-11| 30 |Ottawa, ONT

10 18| 28| 18 4/1996-05-31| 27 |Ljungby, Sweden

15 10 25| 14| 2/2001-05-24 22 Tranas, Sweden

6 18 24| 28| 1/1993-07-13 30 |Chicago, IL

10 13| 23| 22| -2/1991-02-27| 32 |Toronto, ONT

7 15/ 22| 20| 23/2000-01-06 23 |Moscow, Russia

7| 12| 19| 32 4/1987-11-18| 35 |Welland, ONT

5/ 14| 19| 12| 3/1994-10-06 28 | Dauphin, MAN

1| 15 16| 27| -2/1994-08-16 29 | Toronto, ONT

4, 10| 14 6| -7/1995-07-28, 28 | Apple Valley, MN

5/ 4 9 8| -5/1997-10-15 25 |Pointe-aux-Trembles, PQ

4, 5 9 11 5/1999-04-29| 24 |Livingston, NJ

27 9| 12| -7/1996-02-17 27 Umea, Sweden

4, 4 8| 43| 7/1989-05-08 34 | Windsor, ONT

2 4 6 8| -6/2000-06-13| 23 | Portland, ME

2 3 5 6| -4/2000-12-09/ 22 |Laval, PQ

0 5 5/ 35| -7/1992-10-14 30 | St. Louis, MO

0 2 2 0 0/1995-08-04 28 ' Mezhdurechensk, Russia

ol 1 1 0| 0/2000-07-22 23 | Moscow, Russia

0 O 0 0| 0/1995-04-10, 28 | North Bay, ONT

0 O 0 0| 1/1995-07-25 28 | Carmel, IN

0 O 0 20| -2/1989-03-18| 34 |Thunder Bay, ONT

o 0 0 0| 0/1988-04-27 35 |Samara, Russia
Division Standings

GAA| W | L| T/ EN SO GA Saves SVPCt| |p\eqopolitan cPl w

260 14 8| 4 0 3 69 768 0918 \yRangers 82| 51

29925 19|12 0/ 1166 1655 0.909 | |~.oina 82| 50

6000 0/ 0 O 0 0 2 6/0.750 NY Islanders 82 38
Washington 82 36
Pittsburgh 82 36
Philadelphia 82 34
New Jersey 82 38
Columbus 82 24
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6.01
6.04
6.04
6.01
5.11
6.03
5.11
6.05
6.02
6.01
5.11
6.01
5.11
6.02
6.03
6.03
6.04
6.01
5.10
6.03
6.02
6.04
6.05
6.03
5.08
6.04
6.03
6.04
6.02
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Statistics as of May 18, 2024

Wagt
190
200
210
213
196
227
185
215
215
196
194
215
215
216
210
209
226
190
180
215
200
220
220
195
170
205
206
216
205

Pts
114
111

94
91
88
87
81
66



